

# AMA Manual of Style

You are looking at 1-1 of 1 items for: **med-9780195176339-div1-152**

## Clinical, Technical, and Other Common Terms

Roxanne K. Young

Print Publication Year: 2007 Published Online: 2009

Publisher: Oxford University Press

ISBN: eISBN:

DOI: 10.1093/jama/9780195176339.021.215

Item type: section

**UPDATE:** In the list of abbreviations (Section 14.11, page 516 in the print), the material in parentheses after both **SD** and **SE** should be deleted and should be replaced by an asterisk.

This corrects an inconsistency between the advice given on page 516 and in the glossary of statistical terms (Section , page 894 in the print). This change was made December 4, 2013.

**UPDATE:** In the list of abbreviations (Section 14.11, page 504 in the print), an asterisk should be added after **CI** to indicate that this abbreviation no longer needs to be expanded.

This change was made July